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MATERIAL:

HUB:- POLYPROPYLENE (RED IN COLOR)
CANNULA:- POLYPROPYLENE (WHITE IN COLOR)
ADHESIVE:- LOCTITE 3106

DIMENSIONS IN mm (INCHES)

APPEARANCE: TRANSLUCENT

FINISH: CLEAN & FREE OF MOLDING FLASH

.014+.002]
©0.360.05

[.032+.002]
©0.81+0.05

[.5+.012]
12.710.30
PRODUCT: QUANTX
END ITEM:
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL NEXT ASSY:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
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AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF FISNAR IS PROHIBITED. APPLICATION
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:

ANGULAR: MACH+ 1/2

ONE PLACE DECIMAL  +.25
TWO PLACE DECIMAL #.13
BREAK EDGES .15/.25

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER: ANSI Y14.5M

MATERIAL

SEE NOTES
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